2015 Thursday Night Spring

Davisldand Yacht Club

Printed On:  7-Jun-15

DvRnk  Boat Name

Racer Cruiser

Wing It
Intrepid
Reflection
Eagle's Wings
Lunacy

Rock On

Rag Doll
DNQ Wings

~NOoO b WDN PP

Non Spin

W T Flyer
Long Gone
Emotional Rescue
Komus

Mazel
Impulse
Gypsy

DNQ Starchaser
DNQ HoolLooVoo
DNQ Antea

DNQ First

DNQ MonAmi
DNQ BlueHeron
DNQ PFirate Girl
DNQ Another Road

~No b WON PR

Portsmouth

Girl U Want

29'er

Bella

Harp

Red Baron

DNQ Jazzy

DNQ  Schneler

DNQ  Speckled Butterbean

a b W NP

DNQ K2

DNQ Laser

DNQ Laser

DNQ Lasey

Spin B

1 Junior

2 Mal de Mer
3 Privateer

4 Abracadabra

13:44:08

Skipper

Mike Doyle

Jeff Russo

Jim Mallory

Bill Cooper

Dave Lorick

Chris Toro/ Pat Figley
Jack Whitwam

Ralph Stoddard

Daphne Ullman

Phil Waller

David Coffee

Rusty Shenk

Jason Baruch

Bob Abberger

Steve Brooks

Ray MacGrogan/ Gus V
Fenn Giles

Standa Svoboda

Art Cupps

Don Highnote

Russell Hoadley

Trista Snook/ Jim Traub
Kevin Fouche

Pat Crump
Buzzy Heausler
Colin Browning
Deborah Shackleford
Craig Carlson
Craig Carlson
Siggi Brocks
Jeff Linton

Jeff Kensinger
Eric Robbins
Buzzy Heausler
Dave Tonkin

Frank Selph Jr

Richard Karran

Chris Jones

Bob Van Horn/ Doug R

Dv Pts

7.00
10.00
14.00
25.00
29.00
32.00
34.00
49.00

5.00
14.00
17.00
20.00
31.00
36.00
41.00
60.00
66.00
66.00
66.00
66.00
66.00
61.00
51.00

6.30
10.30
12.00
20.00
24.00
48.00
48.00
48.00
43.00
46.00
48.00
48.00

10.00
15.00
19.00
20.60

(9)

(9)
(%)

D
(11¢)

(11c)

8f
1lic
1lic
1lic
1lic
1lic
1lic

(80)

(80)
8c
8c
8c
8c
8c
8c
8c

(18¢)

11c
11c
11c
11c
1lic
11c
11c

2
2.3a

3
8c
8c
8c
8c
6f
8c
8c
8c

o A WE

W N D

9c
9c
9c

4t
4t
(11c)

8f

8f
1lic
1lic
1lic
1lic
1lic
1lic
1lic

2t
2t
2t
5f
8c
8c
8c
8c
8c
8c
8c
8c

(101)
)

A O N B

11c

(11¢)
11c
11c
11c
11c
11c
11c
11c
11c

1.3a
©)

8c
8c
8c
8c
8c
8c
8c

a N w b

5 6

1 1

2 2

3 4f
9c 9c
5 9c

4 9c

6 9c
8q 9c
1 1

2 6f
(M 2
5 (6f)

4 6f

3 1llc

8 1llc
1l1lc 1lc
11c 1lc
11c 1lc
1l1c 1lc
1l1c 1ic
11c 1lc
6 1lic
11c 1lc
1 1

2 2

3 4
(8¢c) 5
4 3
8c 8c
8c 8c
8c 8c
5 8c

6 8c
8c 8c
8c 8c
2a 1
3a (18¢c)
3 2

2 4.6a



5 Whirligig

6 Dr Bligh

7 Bay Wolf

8 Boat

9 Tenacity

10 88

11 Untouchable
12 Forerunner
13 Volant I

14 Bob Sled
DNQ Ruckus

DNQ Touch 2 Play
DNQ Meltemi
DNQ VX One
DNQ Alliance
DNQ Cat'sMeow
Melges 24

1 Wicked Witch
2 Rogue

3 Firewater

4 Carmelita
DNQ  Whiplash
DNQ Blade Runner 11
J24

1 Long Shot

2 Ragged Edge
3 Sabotage

4 Irish

5 Rabble Rouser
DNQ  Spoony Tactics
DNQ SNF

DNQ USA 799
DNQ Lil Gringo
DNQ USA 3223
DNQ Kraken

Spin A

1 No Limit

2 Rocket

3 Wired

4 Fire& Ice

5 JHawk

6 Where U Kats At
7 TampaGirl
DNQ TimeBandit
DNQ Kicks

DNQ Double Down
DNQ Mad Cow 2
Cats

DNQ Sundance
DNQ Catraption
J70

DNQ Hot Mess

Charlie Cushing

Mike Maher

John Brennan

Larry Willis

Ken Hardy

David Cieda

Allen Saunders

Tim Ruman/ Frank Selp
John Gifford

Bob Bilthouse

Tom DiGiacomo
Martin Kullman

Alex Korakis

Robby Brown

Bob Glaser/ Tom Berry
Jeff Sinicki

Joe Blouin
Bob Kroetsch
George Haynie
J.A. Booker
David Clement
Howie Smith

John Poulson

Dan Kresge

Nate Vilardebo

Michael Horan

Scott MacGregor

Todd & Genoa Fedyszy
Kat & Brian Malone
Robby Brown

John Izmirilian Ryan Ha
Darby Smith

Jeffrey Siewert

Burns/Hobbs/ Zonnenbe
Tarry Grimsdale

Allen Thomas

George Cussins

Dave Arata

Jamie Myers

Bill Terry

George Haynie

Peter Hartleb

Neal Burng/ Robert Hobb
Dave German/ Ed Ruark

Craig Carlson
OH Rodgers

Rob Britts

28.00
38.00
39.00
41.00
44.00
48.00
48.00
52.00
59.00
63.00
92.00
108.00
108.00
108.00
79.00
,087.00

6.00
9.00
13.00
20.00
30.00
30.00

10.00
10.00
18.00
23.00
24.00
42.00
42.00
42.00
42.00
42.00
33.00

8.00
10.00
18.00
21.00
25.00
25.00
29.00
54.00
51.00
54.00
54.00

4.00
2.00

1.00

(9)

(18¢c)
(18¢c)
10
11

13q

18c
18c
18c
18c
18c

(5¢)
5c
5c

(4)

g w

7c
7c
7c
7c
7c
7c

Oc
Oc

7 3

8 10t

5 (18¢c)
10 10t
18c 6
2 1
(18¢c) 4
11 (14f)
9 8
139 14q
18c 18c
18c 18c
18c 18c
18c 18c
18 18c
18c 18c
©) 1
1 2
(5¢) 3
2 4
5c 5c
5¢c 5¢c
1 1

3 2
(7c) 6f
2 3
(7c) 5t
7c 7c
7c 7c
7c 7c
7c 7c
7c 7c
7c 7c
1 1
4 3
2 2
(0 4
3 (%)

6 6f

5 (9
9c 9c
9c 9c
9c 9c
9c 9c
Oc 2c
Oc 1
Oc Oc

(18c)
14q
18c
18c
18c
18c
18c
99a

A W NP

5c

7c
(7c)

7c
7c
7c
7c
7c
7c

~No N oD EeEw

9c
9c
9c
9c

Oc
Oc

Oc

© B N 01 oo

10
11
18c
(16q)
18c
18c
18c
18c

16q

(5c)

5c
5c
5¢

4

7c
7c
7c
7c
7c
7c
7c

(9)

9c

9c
9c
9c
9c

2c

Oc

18c
(18¢c)
18c
18c
18c

18c

9q
18c
18c
18c
18c

18c

5c
5c
5c

w

6f
7c
7c
7c
7c
7c
7c

9c

9c

9c

9c

9c
9c

Oc
Oc

Oc



)= Thronn o ¢=DNC Number of Boatsin Series 86
a=average s=DNS

% = Percent Penalty f =DNF
q=DSQ, OCS, RAF, DNE, DGM t=TLE Version 6.45
rDi\lg;GNOt Qualifed b=BFD Using Low Point Series Scoring

Questions? Contact: Kelly Ferro diyc.scorer @gmail.com

Scoring Program by Quick Score -For Program Information visit www.Quick ScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this race series



