

## 2015 Thursday Night Spring

### Davis Island Yacht Club

Printed On: 7-Jun-15 13:44:08

DvRnk	Boat Name	Skipper	Dv Pts	1	2	3	4	5	6
<b>Racer Cruiser</b>									
1	Wing It	Mike Doyle	7.00	1	(9c)	1	3	1	1
2	Intrepid	Jeff Russo	10.00	(9c)	1	4	1	2	2
3	Reflection	Jim Mallory	14.00	3	2	2	(4)	3	4f
4	Eagle's Wings	Bill Cooper	25.00	2	(9c)	3	2	9c	9c
5	Lunacy	Dave Lorick	29.00	(9c)	4	6f	5	5	9c
6	Rock On	Chris Toro/ Pat Figley	32.00	(9c)	3	9c	7	4	9c
7	Rag Doll	Jack Whitwam	34.00	4	(9c)	9c	6	6	9c
DNQ	Wings	Ralph Stoddard	49.00	9c	5	9c	9c	8q	9c

### Non Spin

1	W T Flyer	Daphne Ullman	5.00	(1)	1	1	1	1	1
2	Long Gone	Phil Waller	14.00	(11c)	2	2	2	2	6f
3	Emotional Rescue	David Coffee	17.00	2	4a	4t	5	(7)	2
4	Komus	Rusty Shenk	20.00	4	3	4t	4	5	(6f)
5	Mazel	Jason Baruch	31.00	5	5	(11c)	11c	4	6f
6	Impulse	Bob Abberger	36.00	(11c)	11c	8f	3	3	11c
7	Gypsy	Steve Brooks	41.00	6	8f	8f	(11c)	8	11c
DNQ	Starchaser	Ray MacGrogan/ Gus V	60.00	8f	11c	8f	11c	11c	11c
DNQ	HooLooVoo	Fenn Giles	66.00	11c	11c	11c	11c	11c	11c
DNQ	Antea	Standa Svoboda	66.00	11c	11c	11c	11c	11c	11c
DNQ	First	Art Cupps	66.00	11c	11c	11c	11c	11c	11c
DNQ	Mon Ami	Don Highnote	66.00	11c	11c	11c	11c	11c	11c
DNQ	Blue Heron	Russell Hoadley	66.00	11c	11c	11c	11c	11c	11c
DNQ	Pirate Girl	Trista Snook/ Jim Traub	61.00	11c	11c	11c	11c	6	11c
DNQ	Another Road	Kevin Fouche	51.00	3	4	11c	11c	11c	11c

### Portsmouth

1	Girl U Want	Pat Crump	6.30	1	(2)	2t	1.3a	1	1
2	29'er	Buzzy Heausler	10.30	2	2.3a	2t	(3)	2	2
3	Bella	Colin Browning	12.00	(8c)	1	2t	2	3	4
4	Harp	Deborah Shackleford	20.00	3	3	5f	4	(8c)	5
5	Red Baron	Craig Carlson	24.00	(8c)	8c	8c	1	4	3
DNQ	Jazzy	Craig Carlson	48.00	8c	8c	8c	8c	8c	8c
DNQ	Schneller	Siggi Brocks	48.00	8c	8c	8c	8c	8c	8c
DNQ	Speckled Butterbean	Jeff Linton	48.00	8c	8c	8c	8c	8c	8c
DNQ	K2	Jeff Kensinger	43.00	8c	6f	8c	8c	5	8c
DNQ	Laser	Eric Robbins	46.00	8c	8c	8c	8c	6	8c
DNQ	Laser	Buzzy Heausler	48.00	8c	8c	8c	8c	8c	8c
DNQ	Lasey	Dave Tonkin	48.00	8c	8c	8c	8c	8c	8c

### Spin B

1	Junior	Frank Selph Jr	10.00	(18c)	1	2	4	2a	1
2	Mal de Mer	Richard Karran	15.00	1	3	5	3	3a	(18c)
3	Privateer	Chris Jones	19.00	8	4	(10t)	2	3	2
4	Abracadabra	Bob Van Horn/ Doug R	20.60	3	6	(7)	5	2	4.6a

5	Whirligig	Charlie Cushing	28.00	(9)	7	3	8	6	4	
6	Dr Bligh	Mike Maher	38.00		7	8	10t	(11)	8	5
7	Bay Wolf	John Brennan	39.00		4	5	(18c)	7	5	18c
8	Boat	Larry Willis	41.00		5	10	10t	9	7	(18c)
9	Tenacity	Ken Hardy	44.00	(18c)	18c	6	1	1	18c	
10	88	David Ciesla	48.00	(18c)	2	1	18c	9	18c	
11	Untouchable	Allen Saunders	48.00	10	(18c)	4	6	10	18c	
12	Forerunner	Tim Ruman/ Frank Selp	52.00	11	11	(14f)	10	11	9f	
13	Volant II	John Gifford	59.00	6	9	8	(18c)	18c	18c	
14	Bob Sled	Bob Bilthouse	63.00	13q	13q	14q	14q	(16q)	9q	
DNQ	Ruckus	Tom DiGiacomo	92.00	2	18c	18c	18c	18c	18c	
DNQ	Touch 2 Play	Martin Kullman	108.00	18c	18c	18c	18c	18c	18c	
DNQ	Meltemi	Alex Korakis	108.00	18c	18c	18c	18c	18c	18c	
DNQ	VX One	Robby Brown	108.00	18c	18c	18c	18c	18c	18c	
DNQ	Alliance	Bob Glaser/ Tom Berry	79.00	18c	18c	18c	18c	4	3	
DNQ	Cat's Meow	Jeff Sinicki	,087.00	18c	18c	18c	99a	16q	18c	

#### Melges 24

1	Wicked Witch	Joe Blouin	6.00	2	(3)	1	1	1	1
2	Rogue	Bob Kroetsch	9.00	1	1	2	2	(5c)	3
3	Firewater	George Haynie	13.00	3	(5c)	3	3	2	2
4	Carmelita	J.A. Booker	20.00	(5c)	2	4	4	5c	5c
DNQ	Whiplash	David Clement	30.00	5c	5c	5c	5c	5c	5c
DNQ	Blade Runner III	Howie Smith	30.00	5c	5c	5c	5c	5c	5c

#### J24

1	Long Shot	John Poulson	10.00	(4)	1	1	2	2	4
2	Ragged Edge	Dan Kresge	10.00	1	3	2	1	(4)	3
3	Sabotage	Nate Vilardebo	18.00	3	(7c)	6f	7c	1	1
4	Irish	Michael Horan	23.00	5	2	3	(7c)	7c	6f
5	Rabble Rouser	Scott MacGregor	24.00	2	(7c)	5t	3	7c	7c
DNQ	Spoony Tactics	Todd & Genoa Fedyszy	42.00	7c	7c	7c	7c	7c	7c
DNQ	S N F	Kat & Brian Malone	42.00	7c	7c	7c	7c	7c	7c
DNQ	USA 799	Robby Brown	42.00	7c	7c	7c	7c	7c	7c
DNQ	Lil Gringo	John Izmirilian Ryan Ha	42.00	7c	7c	7c	7c	7c	7c
DNQ	USA 3223	Darby Smith	42.00	7c	7c	7c	7c	7c	7c
DNQ	Kraken	Jeffrey Siewert	33.00	7c	7c	7c	7c	3	2

#### Spin A

1	No Limit	Burns/Hobbs/ Zonnenbe	8.00	(4)	1	1	3	1	2
2	Rocket	Tarry Grimsdale	10.00	3	(4)	3	1	2	1
3	Wired	Allen Thomas	18.00	1	2	2	4	(9c)	9c
4	Fire & Ice	George Cussins	21.00	5	(7)	4	5	3	4
5	J-Hawk	Dave Arata	25.00	2	3	(9c)	2	9c	9c
6	Where U Kats At	Jamie Myers	25.00	(9c)	6	6f	6	4	3
7	Tampa Girl	Bill Terry	29.00	7	5	(9c)	7	5	5
DNQ	Time Bandit	George Haynie	54.00	9c	9c	9c	9c	9c	9c
DNQ	Kicks	Peter Hartleb	51.00	6	9c	9c	9c	9c	9c
DNQ	Double Down	Neal Burns/ Robert Hobb	54.00	9c	9c	9c	9c	9c	9c
DNQ	Mad Cow 2	Dave German/ Ed Ruark	54.00	9c	9c	9c	9c	9c	9c

#### Cats

DNQ	Sundance	Craig Carlson	4.00	0c	0c	2c	0c	2c	0c
DNQ	Catrapion	OH Rodgers	2.00	0c	0c	1	0c	1	0c

#### J70

DNQ	Hot Mess	Rob Britts	1.00	1	0c	0c	0c	0c	0c
-----	----------	------------	------	---	----	----	----	----	----

( ) = Thrown out

a = average

% = Percent Penalty

q = DSQ, OCS, RAF, DNE, DGM

DNQ = Not Qualified

r = RDG

c = DNC

s = DNS

f = DNF

t = TLE

b = BFD

Number of Boats in Series 86

Version 6.45

Using Low Point Series Scoring

**Questions? Contact: Kelly Ferro [diyc.scorer@gmail.com](mailto:diyc.scorer@gmail.com)**

Scoring Program by Quick Score -**For Program Information visit [www.QuickScoreRace.com](http://www.QuickScoreRace.com)** or Email [dan.hollands@gmail.com](mailto:dan.hollands@gmail.com)

Do **NOT** contact Quick Score about the results of this race series